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2022 UC Undergraduate Experience Survey (UCUES) Results:
Food Insecurity

Overall Survey Response Rate: 28% (N=6,011/21,839) UCR Overall
% N
The food that | bought just didn't last, and | didn't have money to get more.
Often true
Sometimes true
Never true
Total
In the last 12 months:
Did you ever cut the size of your meals or skip meals because there wasn't
enough money for food?

Yes 38% 1,998
No 62% 3,276
Total 100% 5,274
Did you ever eat less than you felt you should because there wasn't enough

money for food?

Yes 40% 2,135
No 60% 3,138
Total 100% 5,273
Were you ever hungry but didn't eat because there wasn't enough money for

food?

Yes 34% 1,812
No 66% 3,449
Total 100% 5,261
Almost every month 27% 547
Some months but not every month 48% 957
Only 1 or 2 months 25% 493
Total 100% 1,997
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